Coaches:

e Sara Jones-Persons

Players (13)

NAME

Kaydence Bouchard

Katie Clemens
Jade Delahunt
Jessica Eberly
Taylor Faniglula
Avarie Fanning
Riley Hewitt
Alexis Hitchings
Olivia Hoffman
Janelle Kimball
Kalina Marion
Geovonna Perez
Madison Zehr

Oneida
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2019 - 2020

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Bert Conklin

560 Seneca St

Oneida, NY, 13421

(315) 363-6901 ext.5
https://www.oneidacsd.org/departments/athletics

HOME NUMBER
7

10

14
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